
IHF Women’s Youth (U18) World Championship

Poland (Kielce)
Preliminary Round - Group A

Team A

A Austria
Team B

B Angola
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Kielce Hall Legionow 10.8.2018 20:00 27

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

12 11 23 20

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

4/7
1

20:57
2

51:40
3

59:25
1

25:57
2

41:54
3

58:42 6/6

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 IVANCOK Lena

2 MARTINOVIC Kristina 2

6 FEHRINGER Lilly 7 1

7 NEIDHART Nina 6 1

8 DRAGULJIC Sarah 2

9 REICHERT Johanna

10 KOFLER Lea 1 1

11 DRAMAC Kristina 1 2

13 SPALT Lisa

15 PANDZA Katarina 2

16 KRENN Lea

18 MARKSTEINER Adriana 2

20 MATOSEVIC Annabella

23 KERESTELY Beatrix 1

24 SCHLEGEL Klara 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 FREDERICO Paula Francisco

3 SUCACUEXE Catarina Paulo S 1

5 ESTEVES Edna Kiala 1

6 KIALA Luzia Santana 4

7 MONTEIRO Jelsia Marlia Miguel 1 2

10 MASSEU Beatriz Diana 11 1

11 CASTRO Thayany Cacaica B

12 DA SILVA Paulina Bazolau

13 TCHITONGUA Isabel Marcelino

14 COIO Ana Jandira A 1

18 GABRIEL Chelsia Cristina 3

19 SEBASTIAO Zuraida Agnela M. 1

20 FERREIRA Lígia Alexandra J

26 ROSARIO Dolores Palmira L.

29 MATEUS Rossana Sebastiao 1

Off A MÜLLER Helfried

Off B STEFANOSKA Monika

Off C KÖHLER Sven

Off A GAGLIARD JÚNIOR Danilo

Off B TERÇA CHUMA José

Off C DIOGO VILOLA Imaculada

Off E MANUELA F. P. DE SOU Janina

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Alzayyat Akram (JOR) Eial Yasser (JOR)

Technical officials

Posavec Josip (CRO) Bojić Čaćić Lidija (CRO)

IHF Official

Sodal Per Morten (NOR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


